

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.As. No.5-7 of 2015 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 24393/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010  
in WA No. 261/2002 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

K. VITTAL REDDY AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. REP. BY ITS SECY.REV.&amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

(For Restoration)

Date : 02/11/2015 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDAFor Petitioner(s)  
(mentioned by)Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. M. krishnan, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these I.As. NO.5-7 of 2015 after Diwali Vacation.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2015.11.02  
16:13:55 IST  
Reason: